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Property Description Property Highlights
Presenting a prime investment opportunity in Clinton Township, MlI, . NEC @ Intersection of Harper Ave. & Shook Rd.
strategically located at the intersection of Harper Ave. & Shook Rd.,
boasts a generous 0.97-acre lot zoned B-3 and offers a versatile range of
uses including Retail, Office, Medical, and more. With multiple curb cuts - B-3 (General Business District)

on Harper Ave & Shook Rd., the property is perfectly positioned for high " \y; 46 Array of Uses: Retail/Office/Medical/Bank/Child Care
visibility. Boasting a proposed retail/restaurant site plan, this 4,500 SF

space (1,200 divisible) features 36 surface parking spaces, making it an = Multiple Curb Cuts on Harper Ave & Shook Rd.

enticing option for retail stores, restaurants, and businesses seeking a
prominent presence in this dynamic district.

. 0.97 Acres

. Proposed Retail/Restaurant (site plan)

. 4,500 SF (1,200 Divisible)

Offering Summary . 36 Surface Parking
Sale Price: Contact Listing Agent(s) | permitted Uses: Retail Store, Restaurant
Lot Size: 13,098 SF

. Special Land Use: Restaurant w/Drive Thru



Proposed

Site Plan

i i, P g

e,

LAMND USE AMD ZOMIMNG
FARCEL ID= |1-25-352.001_ 002, 003, & 004
{ROSECROFT SHORES SUBDIVISION)
GEMERAL EUSINESS DISTRICT (B-3)
FROFOSED USE
RESTALRANT WITH DRIVE-THAL (OT) SPECIAL LAMD LEE 5 =
RESTAURANT FERMITTED LISE Wy . ¢
RETAIL STORE FERMITTED LSE H;j e
ZOMING REQUIREMEMT REQUIRED FROPOSED E‘:i }%
MIMIMUM LOT ARZE MiA 41,811 5F (0% AC) ;!1 h
MEXIMUM BUILDING HEGHT IEFT SI5FT L
FINIMUM FROMT TARD SETEACK, PR 355 FT ;! i
FAFIFUM SIDE T/ARD SETBACK, TaFT SEIFT 0
PROPOSED FULL FAFIMLM REAR TARD SETBACK, TaFT TE3FT
HCIVEMENT DRIVEWAT FIMIMLI FRICINT PARKING SETRACK, 5 FT 50FT
MIMIMUA OT RO, LANDECAPE SETBACE. | 25 FT ADFT TZFT & L& FT
]
FIMIFLM DT ACCEE SN TERSECTION SOFT FROVIDED
FACHNG
MMIMUM FAST FOOD RESTALURAMNTS 500 FTO FROVIDED
FACHNG
MIMIMUM FAST FOOD-SINGLE FAMILY 0T L IT0EFT (V)
DISTRICT SPACIMG
{I'I] ;
o 252.00.m. - OFF-STRECT PARKIMG SHALL BE FCRMITTED TO OCCUPY A FRONT =
SETRACK, IN DXCESS OF THE MMM SETBACK, OF TWENTY-FIVE FEET. H
- ]
o |wwurmmnmmm SEFARATED BY A §
HRBNING A RIGHT OF WAT AT LEAST 120 FEET WIDE EE H
OFF-5TREET PARKIMG REQUIREMENTS i i
CODE SECTION | REQUIRED FROPOSED § y B
o TITRONREE] | CAGT FOOD R TAURANT: 36 PR (V) g E ;
'*? 1 PER 55 SF GFA ﬁg Ei.l{
@: {2271 SHL90NSPACESS 57) = 28 SPACES "EE
%i RETAL §;i
,@5! | PER. 200 5F GF& E gigl
F {1723 SAU200 5F) = 12 SPACES
5?; TOTAL 38+ 12 = 50 SPACES
HEl [AFEAET LOADING FROVIDED
10 FT 2 50 FT O 500 5
T IT9E03E) 1) B FARKING TOFT X 20 FT
10 FT 2 20 FT Wi 24 FT AISLE W 24 FT ABLE
) VARIAMNCE
i IZ 01 - I A DRIVETHROUGH | FROVIDED, THE REGUIRED
#CES MAY BE REDUCED BY TEN PERCENT.
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390 Rochester
Rochester HI||S

Population
Total Population
Average Age
Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

Households & Income
Total Households

# of Persons per HH

Average HH Income

Average House Value

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap
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6,880
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$75,264
$216,325

Demographics
Map & Report
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33,308

2.2
$81,002
$217,310

5 Miles
166,804

43

42

44

5 Miles
73,668

2.3
$85,892
$225,852
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MIDWEST EXPERTISE, GLOBAL REACH.

www.naifarbman.com
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